Bastrop Central Appraisal District
ANNUAL UTILITY COSTS
House Bill 3693 Report

Year Electric Usage Amount Water Usage Amount
January 2017 10880 $904.90 4000 $91.07
February 2017 8320 $836.35 3400 $89.24
March 2017 9360 $938.90 4000 91.06
April 2017 9520 $953.72 4300 91.97
May 2017 9840 $938.01 5400 $95.39
June 2017 12240 $1,214.30 5700 $96.35
July 2017 13840 $1,265.75 5100 $94.42
August 2017 12400 $1,195.24 4600 $92.88
September 2017 11200 $1,032.96 4100 $91.36
October 2017 8400 $831.64 3200 $88.63
November 2017 7760 $750.87 3400 89.24
December 2017 8240 $792.21 3200 $88.63
Month Year Electric Usage Amount Water Usage Amount
January 2016 13360 $1,253.14 13900 $123.54
February 2016 10080 $949.41 13100 $120.80
March 2016 9520 $802.35 16100 131.06
April 2016 9280 $989.47 31900 188.31
May 2016 10320 $1,056.26 58800 $289.16
June 2016 12640 $1,205.42 5000 $94.10
July 2016 13680 $1,211.63 4500 $92.58
August 2016 12560 $1,181.57 4000 $91.06
September 2016 12720 $936.93 3600 $89.84
October 2016 10800 $1,067.92 3800 $90.45
November 2016 8640 $868.77 2900 87.74
December 2016 10480 $1,219.10 3100 $88.32




Bastrop Central Appraisal District
ANNUAL UTILITY COSTS
House Bill 3693 Report

Electric Usage Amount Water Usage Amount
January 2015 9120 $1,027.41 4200 $88.56
February 2015 18320 $2,252.87 6300 $94.95
March 2015 13920 $1,583.39 5300 91.84
April 2015 10240 $1,406.59 5600 92.78
May 2015 10960 $1,339.97 4500 $89.44
June 2015 14320 $1,523.90 5200 $91.53
July 2015 14400 $1,389.76 5200 $91.53
August 2015 17600 $1,429.28 8700 $102.42
September 2015 14960 $1,589.79 10300 $107.45
October 2015 12000 $1,278.40 12900 $116.03
November 2015 9120 $975.42 10500 111.91
December 2015 8800 $982.24 10400 $111.57
Month Year Electric Usage Amount Water Usage Amount
January 2014 11760 $1,297.84 3100 $76.53
February 2014 7200 $779.92 3100 $76.53
March 2014 16880 $1,714.13 3700 78.12
April 2014 10160 $1,057.40 5000 81.55
May 2014 10640 $1,148.10 4100 $79.17
June 2014 11600 $1,210.80 8300 $90.76
July 2014 13920 $1,501.26 11000 $98.46
August 2014 17640 $1,607.37 9400 $93.83
September 2014 12400 $1,406.04 8200 $90.48
October 2014 12720 $1,598.37 7200 $87.69
November 2014 10800 $135.12 7800 99.62
December 2014 12160 $1,408.32 8200 $100.86




Bastrop Central Appraisal District

ANNUAL UTILITY COSTS
House Bill 3693 Report

Month Year Electric Usage Amount Water Usage Amount
January 2013 12480 $1,221.59 2800 $75.78
February 2013 11840 $1,385.89 3300 $77.06
March 2013 10080 $1,061.30 3300 30.37
April 2013 10080 $1,119.76 3400 77.33
May 2013 10640 $1,148.10 4100 $79.17
June 2013 13440 $1,323.71 4500 $80.23
July 2013 13120 $1,341.12 3900 $78.65
August 2013 14880 $1,495.07 3800 $78.38
September 2013 14800 $1,401.28 3800 $78.38
October 2013 12560 $1,358.66 3200 $76.80
November 2013 12720 $1,336.34 3900 78.65
December 2013 11200 $1,108.00 2800 $75.78

Month Year Electric Usage Amount Water Usage Amount
January 2012 13280 $1,359.94 19900 $113.54
February 2012 9120 $1,124.08 19500 $112.47
March 2012 10160 $1,133.60 22100 119.92
April 2012 9120 $938.03 13000 94.98
May 2012 8800 $979.60 3500 $70.61
June 2012 13600 $1,310.72 4800 $73.73
July 2012 12560 $1,374.99 3900 $71.57
August 2012 10720 $1,444.98 2900 $69.19
September 2012 16320 $1,561.50 4200 $72.29
October 2012 12480 $1,929.70 3900 $71.57
November 2012 11760 $1,214.34 3900 71.57
December 2012 10000 $1,108.00 3000 $76.27




Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

Year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

Bastrop Central Appraisal District

ANNUAL UTILITY COSTS
House Bill 3693 Report

Electric Usage
12880
17360
9280
10960
10160
10800
13040
14800
15760
11760
9360

8720

Amount
$1,338.78
$1,703.39
$1,295.71
$1,090.08
$1,048.26
$1,039.84
$1,299.14
$1,482.68
$1,593.58
$1,369.58
$1,124.22

$949.91

Water Usage
3400
4000
2700
10900
36700
33700
37900
27600
25100
22200
22400

23900

Amount
$64.01
$65.32
62.53
81.25
$147.54
$139.62
$150.71
$123.51
$116.91
$109.26
109.79

$125.16




