Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2017	10880	\$904.90	4000	\$91.07
February	2017	8320	\$836.35	3400	\$89.24
March	2017	9360	\$938.90	4000	91.06
April	2017	9520	\$953.72	4300	91.97
May	2017	9840	\$938.01	5400	\$95.39
June	2017	12240	\$1,214.30	5700	\$96.35
July	2017	13840	\$1,265.75	5100	\$94.42
August	2017	12400	\$1,195.24	4600	\$92.88
September	2017	11200	\$1,032.96	4100	\$91.36
October	2017	8400	\$831.64	3200	\$88.63
November	2017	7760	\$750.87	3400	89.24
December	2017	8240	\$792.21	3200	\$88.63

Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2016	13360	\$1,253.14	13900	\$123.54
February	2016	10080	\$949.41	13100	\$120.80
March	2016	9520	\$802.35	16100	131.06
April	2016	9280	\$989.47	31900	188.31
May	2016	10320	\$1,056.26	58800	\$289.16
June	2016	12640	\$1,205.42	5000	\$94.10
July	2016	13680	\$1,211.63	4500	\$92.58
August	2016	12560	\$1,181.57	4000	\$91.06
September	2016	12720	\$936.93	3600	\$89.84
October	2016	10800	\$1,067.92	3800	\$90.45
November	2016	8640	\$868.77	2900	87.74
December	2016	10480	\$1,219.10	3100	\$88.32

Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2015	9120	\$1,027.41	4200	\$88.56
February	2015	18320	\$2,252.87	6300	\$94.95
March	2015	13920	\$1,583.39	5300	91.84
April	2015	10240	\$1,406.59	5600	92.78
Мау	2015	10960	\$1,339.97	4500	\$89.44
June	2015	14320	\$1,523.90	5200	\$91.53
July	2015	14400	\$1,389.76	5200	\$91.53
August	2015	17600	\$1,429.28	8700	\$102.42
September	2015	14960	\$1,589.79	10300	\$107.45
October	2015	12000	\$1,278.40	12900	\$116.03
November	2015	9120	\$975.42	10500	111.91
December	2015	8800	\$982.24	10400	\$111.57

Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2014	11760	\$1,297.84	3100	\$76.53
February	2014	7200	\$779.92	3100	\$76.53
March	2014	16880	\$1,714.13	3700	78.12
April	2014	10160	\$1,057.40	5000	81.55
May	2014	10640	\$1,148.10	4100	\$79.17
June	2014	11600	\$1,210.80	8300	\$90.76
July	2014	13920	\$1,501.26	11000	\$98.46
August	2014	17640	\$1,607.37	9400	\$93.83
September	2014	12400	\$1,406.04	8200	\$90.48
October	2014	12720	\$1,598.37	7200	\$87.69
November	2014	10800	\$135.12	7800	99.62
December	2014	12160	\$1,408.32	8200	\$100.86

Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2013	12480	\$1,221.59	2800	\$75.78
February	2013	11840	\$1,385.89	3300	\$77.06
March	2013	10080	\$1,061.30	3300	30.37
April	2013	10080	\$1,119.76	3400	77.33
May	2013	10640	\$1,148.10	4100	\$79.17
June	2013	13440	\$1,323.71	4500	\$80.23
July	2013	13120	\$1,341.12	3900	\$78.65
August	2013	14880	\$1,495.07	3800	\$78.38
September	2013	14800	\$1,401.28	3800	\$78.38
October	2013	12560	\$1,358.66	3200	\$76.80
November	2013	12720	\$1,336.34	3900	78.65
December	2013	11200	\$1,108.00	2800	\$75.78

Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2012	13280	\$1,359.94	19900	\$113.54
February	2012	9120	\$1,124.08	19500	\$112.47
March	2012	10160	\$1,133.60	22100	119.92
April	2012	9120	\$938.03	13000	94.98
May	2012	8800	\$979.60	3500	\$70.61
June	2012	13600	\$1,310.72	4800	\$73.73
July	2012	12560	\$1,374.99	3900	\$71.57
August	2012	10720	\$1,444.98	2900	\$69.19
September	2012	16320	\$1,561.50	4200	\$72.29
October	2012	12480	\$1,929.70	3900	\$71.57
November	2012	11760	\$1,214.34	3900	71.57
December	2012	10000	\$1,108.00	3000	\$76.27

Month	Year	Electric Usage	Amount	Water Usage	Amount
January	2011	12880	\$1,338.78	3400	\$64.01
February	2011	17360	\$1,703.39	4000	\$65.32
March	2011	9280	\$1,295.71	2700	62.53
April	2011	10960	\$1,090.08	10900	81.25
May	2011	10160	\$1,048.26	36700	\$147.54
June	2011	10800	\$1,039.84	33700	\$139.62
July	2011	13040	\$1,299.14	37900	\$150.71
August	2011	14800	\$1,482.68	27600	\$123.51
September	2011	15760	\$1,593.58	25100	\$116.91
October	2011	11760	\$1,369.58	22200	\$109.26
November	2011	9360	\$1,124.22	22400	109.79
December	2011	8720	\$949.91	23900	\$125.16